Name of the Cor
Date o
Li

Unsecured financial creditors (of

Sl. No.

Name of Creditor

Details of claim received

Date of receipt Amount Claimed
1 5,51,33,13,480.00
Stellar Interactive Media Pvt. Ltd 09.04.2021
2 ) 96,56,06,931.00
Broadband Pacenet (India) Pvt. Ltd 09.04.2021

TOTAL

6,47,89,20,411




sorate Debtor: Digicable Network (India) Limited
f commencement of CIRP: 04.12.2020
st of Creditors as on: 09.03.2022

ther than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount f any
(o]
Amount covered to
Amount of claim ) Whether related | % of voting share in . mutual
] by security contingen
Admitted ] party? CoC . dues, that
interest t claim
may be
5,51,33,13,480.00 Unsecured Related Party Unsecured Nil Nil
96,56,06,931.00 Unsecured Related Party Unsecured Nil Nil
6,47,89,20,411 100.00




Annexure-B2

Amount | Remarks,
Amount . ]
. of claim if any
of claim
under | (Name of
not ificatio|  th
admitted verificatio .e
n Project)
Nil Nil NA
Nil Nil NA




